

Mat Suit No. 170/2014

Order No. 64 dated 02.09.2022

Parties have taken steps through their respective Id. Advocates.

One Chaitali Mondal is present before the court to adduce evidence.

Witness Chaitali Mondal is examined-in-chief as P.W. 2, her cross examination is deferred as per prayer of Id. Advocate for the OP.

No other witness is found present.

P.W. 2 is directed to appear before the court to adduce further evidence on **04.11.2022**.

To date (04.11.2022).

Parties to take steps accordingly.

Dictated & Corrected
by me

A.D.J. Additional District Judge, 3rd Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.
(JO Code. WB00616)
02.09.2022.