

Mat. - 170 of 2014
CIS – 1443-2014

Order no.68, dated-16/05/2023.

Ld Advocate for both sides file separate two haziras.

No witness is psresent.

Today is fixed for further evidence of P.W.-2.

Regular P.O. has been transfered. The case is adjourned.

Fix 04-08-2023 for further evidence of P.W.-2.

Parties to take steps accordingly.

D/C

Additional District Judge, 3rd Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.
(In-charge)

Additional District Judge, 3rd Court
Berhampore, Murshidabad.
(JO Code-WB00564), In-charge.